
Purna - Jalna Special (UnReserved)/07181 - Exp - SCR 
PAU/Purna Junction to J/Jalna 

4h 50m - 143 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PAU Purna Junction 21:00 0 1 0 39 382 SCR
2 MQL Mirkhal 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 12 75 405 SCR
3 PIZ Pingli 21:25 21:26 1m 0 1 19 35 403 SCR
4 PBN Parbhani Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 28 82 412 SCR
5 PG Pergaon 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 41 91 440 SCR
6 DAV Devalgaon Avchar 21:59 22:00 1m 0 1 47 39 426 SCR
7 MVO Manwath Road 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 56 37 422 SCR
8 DGPP Dengli Pimpalgaon 22:24 22:25 1m 0 1 62 40 407 SCR
9 SELU Selu 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 71 63 435 SCR
10 SCO Satuna 22:49 22:50 1m 0 1 80 60 442 SCR
11 UPR Usmanpur 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 89 60 444 SCR
12 PTU Partur 23:09 23:10 1m 0 1 98 33 464 SCR
13 PDG Paradgaon 23:24 23:25 1m 0 1 106 16 455 SCR
14 RNE Ranjani 23:49 23:50 1m 0 1 112 28 467 SCR
15 KODI Kodi 00:14 00:15 1m 0 2 123 67 472 SCR
16 SVD Sarwari 00:24 00:25 1m 0 2 133 7 494 SCR
17 J Jalna 01:50 0 2 143 - 502 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (20:41)

May 23 2024 (20:41)

1

1


